Updated September 23, 2014. ©2014 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Introduction
The ADLINK PCI/PXI-9816/9826/9846 are 10 MS/s, 20 MS/s, 40 MS/s sampling 16-bit 4-CH digitizers designed for
digitizing high frequency and wide dynamic range signals with an input frequency up to 20 MHz. The analog input range
can be programmed via software to ±1 V / ±0.2 V or ±5 V / ±1 V, based on the model. With a deep onboard acquisition
memory up to 512 MB, the PXI/PCI-9816/9826/9846 are not limited by the data transfer rate of the PCI bus to enable
the recording of waveforms for extended periods of time.
The PXI/PCI-9816/9826/9846 are equipped with four high linearity 16-bit A/D converters ideal for demanding applications

Note: For special features or specifications, such as higher input range or higher bandwidth options,
please contact ADLINK for more details.
Ordering Information
Model Name Sampling Rate Input Range Max. -3dB Bandwidth
PCI-9816H/512 10 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 5.1 MHz
PCI-9826H/512 20 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 9.6 MHz
PCI-9846H/512 40 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 20 MHz
PCI-9846D/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 20 MHz
PXI-9816D/512 10 MS/s ±-1 V, ±0.2 V 5.1 MHz
PXI-9816H/512 10 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 5.1 MHz
PXI-9826D/512 20 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 9.6 MHz
PXI-9846D/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 20 MHz
PXI-9846DW/512 40 MS/s ±1 V, ±0.2 V 80 MHz
PXI-9846H/512 40 MS/s ±5 V, ±1 V 20 MHz
CLK IN
TRG IO
CH0
CH1
CH2
CH3
PXI-9816/9826/9846 PCI-9816/9826/9846
• Model: PXI-9816D/512
• Input Range: ±1 V
• Sampling Rate: 10 MS/s
• SINAD: 79.80 dBc
• SNR: 80.19 dBc
• THD: -88.61 dBc
• ENOB: 12.96 bit
• SFDR: 89.08 dBc
	 ■	 PCI Bus Interface
	 	 • PCI signaling: support 3.3 V and 5 V signaling
	 	 • PCI interface: 32-bit, 33/66 MHz
	 ■	 Ambient temperature (Operational):
	 	 • 0°C to 55°C (32˚F to 131˚F) (PXI version)
	 	 • 0˚C to 50˚C (32˚F to 122˚F) (PCI version)
	 ■	 Ambient temperature (Storage): -20˚C to 80˚C (-4˚F to 176˚F)
	 ■	 Relative humidity: 10% to 90% non-condensing
	 ■	 Power Requirement, typical:
  Certifications
	 ■	 EMC/EMI: CE, FCC Class A
  Multi-Module Synchronization
	 ■	 For PXI version of digitizer modules, they can be synchronized through PXI trigger
		  bus, PXI Star and PXI 10 MHz.
	 ■	 For PCI version of digitizer modules, they can be
		  synchronized through a dedicate interface,
		  SSI (System Synchronized Interface).
Cable Accessories
	 ■	 SMB-SMB-1M
        1 meter SMB to SMB cable
	 ■	 SMB-BNC-1M
        1 meter SMB to BNC cable
	 ■	 ACL-SSI-2
        SSI Bus cable for 2 devices
Power Rails PXI/PCI-9816 PXI/PCI-9826 PXI/PCI-9846
3.3 V 0.8 A 0.8 A 0.8 A
5 V 1.4 A 1.5 A 2.0 A
12 V 0.3 A  0.3 A 0.3 A
SSI bus cable for multiple
module synchronization
Digitizers
2-14www.adlinktech.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  ADLINK Technology manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  LPCI-7230  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP65
PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE  PCIE-1810-AE  PCI-1710U-DE  PCI-
1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  EL-USB-5  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P  AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-7248
cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-7442  PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-7248+  USB-
1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  PCIE-1816-AE  PCIE-1816H-AE  PCIE-1884-AE  USB-5856-AE  USB-5862-AE  AR654/S1/P/P/P/P/IP30